Printing time:10:16
FRIDAY, 28.06.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30|8522 |CFR  |NIEPOLOM. WISLA K. 1.87|3.70|3.35[2.85|5.30|4.90 | 9.00]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.15] 1.67 | 4.50|2.00 | 7.25[1.62 | 1.95[1.72| 2.50
12:00|8720 |[CFR  |JAGIELON. SIGMA O. 1.903.90|3.15[2.85]|4.90|4.90 | 8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|2.30 | 2.10] 1.60 | 4.20| 1.80 | 6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10
12:30[11702/ AUNS |SYDNE.M21 MARCONI 4.50/4.40|1.55(6.00|2.15]12.0|3.35]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]5.40 | 5.00]2.00 |9.501.45|3.15[1.37 | 1.50[2.35| 1.30
12:30|8532 |CFR  |AZ ALKM. AEK 1.97/3.70|3.10(3.00 | 4.90|5.40 | 8.50)2.15/1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25]1.67 | 4.80|1.90 | 7.00 [ 1.55 | 1.77 [1.75| 2.30
12:45111703|AUVPL |HEIDELBE. AVONDALE 2.70|3.702.20|4.20 | 3.458.00 | 6.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40[3.90 | 3.20| 1.87 |6.25|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.15 | 1.87
12:45111704/AUVPL |IDANDEN.C. MOR.CITY 1.50/4.40|4.90)2.05|6.50|3.10|15.012.70 | 1.35[1.92|1.95]1.75 | 1.57 | 1.45|3.15] 2.05|9.50 [ 1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.32 | 2.60
13:00111705/AUSPL |PARA HIL. BEOGRAD 2.70/3.70/2.20|4.20 | 3.40]8.00 | 5.90(2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]3.45|3.00[1.82 | 6.00|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.77
13:00111706/AUSPL|CAMPBEL. ADEL.CITY 2.20/3.70/2.70|3.40 | 4.20 ] 5.90 | 8.00f2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]2.80 | 2.45[1.70 | 5.10| 1.82 | 6.00 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00
13:00111755RU1AY|M.SATUR.J KR.SOV.J 3.00|3.70]2.00]4.80|3.05]|8.50 | 5.60|2.06|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|4.40 | 3.50]1.92 |6.75]|1.70 | 5.10 | 1.52 | 1.85]|2.35 | 1.80
13:00/4732 [KOR 3 |CHUNCHEON  |BUSANT. 1.80|3.40|4.30)2.80|6.75|5.40| 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]3.15|2.30|1.82 | 5.90 | 2.65| 11.0 [ 1.95| 2.55[1.92 | 3.90
13:00/4733 |KOR 3 |ULSAN C. YANGPYEO. 2.10]3.25|3.35|3.40|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.69|2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.50 | 2.75[1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
13:00/ 8503 |RU1AY|STROG.M.J KONOPL.J 3.45|3.901.805.10|2.708.50 | 4.50|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00[4.00 | 3.80[1.90 | 7.25] 1.57 | 4.10 | 1.40 | 1.62|2.20 | 1.50
14:00/8533 |CFR  |BRAUNSCH. HALLESC. 1.25/5.80|8.00f1.55]|10.5]2.15|37.013.20/1.25|1.65|1.75]|1.35]1.2711.25|2.20|2.35[13.0[1.60 | 1.70[1.15| 3.20
14:45| 4641 |SGP 1 |GEY.UTD LION CITY 4.50|4.50 | 1.536.00 | 2.05 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.221.25
15:00111756|RUTAY|RUBIN J SOCHIJ 2.55|3.60]2.35|4.10|3.70|8.50 | 7.50 | 1.55| 2.15 | 3.90 | 3.15|4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.00|2.10 | 6.75|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.45
15:00111757|RU1BY|CSKA J URAL J 1.12/8.50 | 13.0f1.30| 19.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.97 | 2.10
15:00/8534 |[ETH 1 |ET.INSUR. H.HOSSANA 2.30]3.05|3.15 1.563|2.35|4.60
15:15111683|MAL C |PULAU PI. KEDAH 3.00|3.702.00|4.80|3.1019.00|5.70|1.91[1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 3.70[ 1.92 | 7.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87
16:00[11684 MAL C [TERENGG. SEP.SABAH 2.95|3.35]2.2514.80|3.609.00|6.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45[4.40 |3.50[1.92 |6.75]1.80 | 5.90 | 1.58 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.95
16:00[11693 COS K |[LESOTHO SEYCHELL. 1.3014.80]9.50[1.83|17.0|2.55|38.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.92 |1.50) 1.50 | 3.25[3.40 | 22.0|2.30|2.60 | 1.42| 6.50
16:00| 3927 [EGY 1 [MOQAWLOON |NB EGYPT 2.90/3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00f1.60|2.20 |4.20|3.20 ] 5.60 | 4.20[2.20 |9.00|2.15|7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65]3.00 | 2.60
16:30(8721|CFR  |LIBEREC CHRUDIM 1.40|4.50|6.25[1.90|9.00|2.65|22.012.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.65|1.47|1.42|3.05|2.40|12.0[1.55|1.85[1.30 | 3.25
17:00111750|LECU |AHED SAFA SC 1.35/4.50|8.50(1.90 | 16.0 2.19|1.60 | 2.55 1.95|2.15
17:00[11758 RU1BY|ORENBUR.J CHERTAN.J 4.20|4.00|1.65]5.90|2.45|10.5|3.90]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.105.20 | 4.90]2.15|9.00|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.52 | 1.82]2.70 | 1.50
17:00[11759 RU1BY|AKHMAT J ZENIT J 9.50|6.25]1.22115.0|1.52|50.0|2.10|2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97[12.0|12.0/3.05|18.0| 1.30 | 2.50 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.20
17:00111760|RU1BY|FAKEL J DYNAM.M.J 3.70|3.80|1.7515.60 | 2.70|10.0 | 4.70 | 1.85| 1.75 | 2.85|2.55|5.30 | 4.70[2.30 | 9.00| 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.75 | 2.10 | 2.95 | 1.70
17:00/8723 |CFR |ALMERE FCSB 3.15|3.701.95]5.00 | 3.008.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15[4.20 | 3.70| 1.90 | 7.00| 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55 | 1.80|2.35 | 1.75
17:00/8724 |CFR |OPAVA BIELSK.B. 2.00|3.70|3.003.10 | 4.805.70 | 9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 1.77 | 5.30| 1.92 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 1.87 | 2.45
18:00(13223 FIN 1 |INTERT. VPS 2.40|3.25/2.803.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.80 | 3.15[1.92 |6.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.20 | 2.556
18:00/4228 |UZB 1 |QIZILQUM OKMK 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40 | 3.509.50 | 6.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.50 | 4.50[2.30 |9.00] 1.92 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.45]3.05 | 2.20
18:00]4229 |UZB 1 |SOGDIANA DINAMO S. 1.85/3.30|4.20(2.95|7.00|5.70| 13.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.35|2.40]1.87 | 6.00| 2.65 | 10.5[2.05|2.70[2.10 | 4.10
18:00/8725 |CFR  |AUST.W.I STRIPFING 3.25]4.20 | 1.80|4.90 | 2.60 3.20|1.25]1.70 1.32/1.40
18:30[11368 CFR  |CELJE RAPID B. 1.80/3.70/3.60[2.70|5.30|4.80| 10.0)1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50|2.65 | 2.10 | 1.72 | 4.70 [ 2.20 | 9.00 [1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.80
18:30[13214FIN 2 |JAPS KAPA 2.10/3.50/3.15]3.25|5.00|5.70 | 8.502.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]2.60 | 2.30[1.65 | 4.90|1.82 |6.75|1.45|1.65]1.67 | 2.15
18:30/8523 |CFR  |[UTA ARAD SARAJEVO 2.30|3.702.55]3.504.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.30 | 2.70| 1.82 | 5.90| 1.87 | 6.25| 1.55 | 1.85|1.97 | 2.15
18:30|8741 |CFR |C.ZVEZDA M.LUCANI 1.12/8.50|13.01.32|19.0|1.77 | 65.0|2.70 | 1.35| 1.87 | 1.90| 1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15] 3.35| 22.0 [ 1.97 | 2.15[ 1.13 | 5.30
18:45/8540 |CFR  |M.BOLESL. VARNSDORF 1.40|4.50 | 6.25]1.90|9.002.70 | 22.012.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50| 1.45|3.20| 2.55 | 13.0 | 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.32 | 3.40
19:00111660|FIN3A |ATLANT.II KIFEN 2.15|3.702.803.30 | 4.40 2.50|1.401.97 1.37 1 1.60
19:00111694/COS K|ANGOLA NAMIBIA 2.10|3.05|3.603.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.80[4.10 | 2.90)2.15|6.75]2.60 | 10.5|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.30
19:00111761|RU1BY|ROSTOV J N.NOVG.J 1.20/6.50|9.50[1.45|12.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.70 | 1.85
19:00|/1241 BLR 1 |SL.MOZYR GOMEL 2.00|3.25|3.70]3.20 | 6.00|6.00 | 11.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.50 | 2.65| 1.92 | 6.00 | 2.55 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.60 | 2.20 | 3.60
19:00(3928 |[EGY 1 [SMOUHA PYRAMIDS 6.00|3.80|1.53110.02.35|20.0|3.80|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[8.50 | 7.75|3.00 | 14.0| 1.67 | 4.20 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 5.20 | 1.70
19:00|3929 [EGY 1 |AHLY C. PHARCO 1.27/5.30|9.50(1.75|17.0]2.30|50.012.19/1.60|2.50|2.35]|1.721.40]1.40 | 3.05]3.35| 19.0[2.00 | 2.301.35| 5.70
19:00| 5801 [EST 1 |TAMMEKA NOMME 4.00/3.80|1.72|5.80|2.55]10.5|4.40]1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 5.60 | 5.10 ] 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.70 | 4.40 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 3.00 | 1.67
19:00/ 5802 |[EST 1 |KURESSA. PAIDE 5.90|4.201.45]8.50|2.05|18.0|3.05[1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|7.25|7.25[12.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.50 | 1.75|2.10|3.99 | 1.47
19:00| 5961 |GEOS |IBER.1999 DINAMO T. 2.20/3.60|2.803.50|4.60]7.008.50[1.60|2.05/3.70|3.00)3.80 | 2.95[1.97 |6.50|2.15|7.50 | 1.85|2.45]2.30 | 2.80
19:00/8535|CFR  |WINTERTH. RAPPERSW. 1.285.507.50[1.65|10.0|2.25|33.0)2.901.301.70/1.80|1.42/1.30)1.32|2.30(2.40 | 13.0[1.62|1.80|1.18|3.25
19:00|8536 |[CFR  |RIED UNIV.CLUJ 2.45|3.60|2.45]3.80|3.807.25|7.25|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.40 | 2.85|1.80 | 5.80| 1.80 | 5.80 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.05 | 2.05
19:00| 8541 |CFR |AUSTRK. TREIBACH 1.20/6.50|9.50(1.42|12.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.65|1.75
19:00(8726 |CFR  [MANNSDORF |FAC WIEN 4.00/4.30|1.63|5.60|2.30|10.5|3.60)2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|4.504.30|1.92|7.75|1.47 |3.35[1.35|1.47[2.15|1.35
19:00|8727 |[CFR  |WIENER SK AMSTETTEN 6.75]4.80]1.35|9.00|1.77|28.0|2.50|2.90|1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85[8.00 | 7.25[2.25|12.0| 1.37 | 2.45|1.52|1.70| 3.05 | 1.22
19:00/8739 |CFR |WEIZSC STURM 13.0/8.50 | 1.12 4.90/1.10|1.27
19:00/8742|CFR |BACKAT. TEKST.O. 1.40/4.40|6.50[1.95]|9.50]2.75|22.012.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.821.55]|1.45|3.30|2.55| 13.0 [ 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.40 | 3.90
19:00| 8759 | TN2PF |OMRANE ZARZIS 3.30|3.20|2.15]5.50 | 3.5010.0 | 6.75|1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.70| 2.30 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.25 | 2.35
19:30111701|FIN3B |VJS ILVES Il 1.42|14.60|5.80]1.85|7.75 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.37 | 1.42
19:30|8524 |CFR  |EINTR. M. BAYREUTH 8.00|5.80|1.25110.5|1.55 3.20|1.25|1.65 1.60]1.70
19:30|8537 |CFR  |DEUTSCHL. KAPFENB. 3.45|4.201.75]5.002.509.00|4.20|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85[3.90 |3.70|1.82 |6.00| 1.50 | 3.80 | 1.35 | 1.47 | 2.00 | 1.40
20:00111681 NO4G3/ASSIDEN ULLERN 4.00|4.40|1.62|5.60|2.25 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.30 | 1.32
20:00/11682NO4 G2 VINDBJART SANDEF.II 1.2516.00|7.75[1.50 | 10.5 4.10]1.15]1.37 1.45]1.52
20:0011686/ SE4SG|HASSLEH. NOSABY 1.206.50 | 9.50[1.47 | 14.0|2.00 | 45.0)2.70 | 1.35|1.87/1.90|1.45|1.25]1.25|2.25[2.75|18.0[1.70 |/ 1.90 | 1.18 | 4.20
20:00111751|FARI2 |AB ARGIR KIKL.II 1.803.80|3.50)2.70| 5.30 2.2511.50]2.20 1.50 | 1.80
20:00113218FIN 1 |AC OULU KUPS 3.50|3.35|2.00]5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.60 | 4.70|2.35 | 9.00| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.00
20:00| 4573 |FAR 1 |B68 TOF. HB TORSH. 10.5|6.75|1.18]17.0|1.4760.0|2.00)2.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.97[13.012.0|3.10 | 19.0|1.30 | 2.40 | 1.97 | 2.15]4.80 | 1.20
20:00| 5419 |SWE 2 |HELSINGB. VARBERGS 1.90/3.40|3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]2.95|2.30]|1.82|5.10|2.35|9.50[1.782.20[1.87 | 3.10
20:00| 5420 |SWE 2 |BRAGE GEFLE 1.55/3.90|5.60(2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.29/1.55|2.40|2.15]2.051.72]11.55|3.60|2.55| 11.0[1.63 | 1.98 [1.47 | 3.50
20:00| 5464 |SW4N |UMEA A. GOTNE 2.55|3.702.30|3.90 | 3.507.50 | 6.25|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|3.25 |2.75|1.72 | 5.70| 1.70 | 5.20 | 1.42 | 1.65| 1.90 | 1.77
20:00| 5484 |SW4N |SANDV.AIK FALU 2.30|3.702.55]3.50 | 4.00|6.75|7.75|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[3.30 | 2.70|1.82 | 5.90| 1.87 | 6.25|1.55|1.85|1.97 | 2.15
20:00/5603 INOR 1 |BRANN STROMSG. 1.37/5.10|7.75(1.87|13.0]2.60 | 38.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]1.65 | 1.47]1.42|2.95]|2.60 | 13.0[1.60 | 1.88[1.32| 3.80
20:00/ 5604 INOR 1 |SARPSBORG  |BODO 4.60/3.90|1.65(6.50|2.40)13.0/3.70]2.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]5.60 | 5.30 | 2.05|9.50 | 1.52 | 3.50 [ 1.38 | 1.60 [ 2.50 | 1.40
20:00/ 5605 |NOR 1 |ODD GREN KRISTIJA. 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10 | 5.405.70 | 10.0|2.29 | 1.565 | 2.40 | 2.20|2.70 | 2.35[ 1.72 | 4.80| 2.10 | 8.00 | 1.63 | 1.75 | 1.77 | 2.60
20:00| 5803 |[EST 1 |PARNU V. TALLIN K. 2.40|3.60|2.50]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.75|1.80| 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.70 | 3.10| 1.90 | 6.25| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over FZthEla_Id o GéEEi}riE:’fGéﬁEj}rgﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; ,{%"?%
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
20:00|5962 |GEOS |DINAMO B. TORPED.K. 2.10|3.60|2.95]3.35|4.80]6.50|9.00|1.60|2.05|3.70|3.00|3.50|2.75]1.95|6.25]|2.15|8.50|1.85|2.45|2.20 | 2.85
20:00| 8728 |CFR  |WILDON ALERHEIL. 3.20|4.00|1.85]4.90|2.65]|8.50|4.70|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|3.50|3.45|1.77|6.00|1.55|3.99|1.35|1.47|1.95|1.42
20:00|8729 |CFR |TWENTE MOTHERW. 1.25]5.70(8.501.60|13.0]2.20 | 38.0|2.50 | 1.40|1.95|1.97|1.50|1.30]|1.30 |2.55|2.75|18.0|1.72|1.95]1.20 | 4.10
20:00| 8740 |CFR |HALBTURN NEUSIEDL 4.5014.50|1.53]6.00|2.05 4.1011.15|1.42 1.2211.25
20:30/ 4574 |FAR 1 |RUNAVIK KI KLAKS. 3.60|4.00|1.75|5.20 | 2.55]9.00 | 4.30|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]4.20 | 3.99|1.97 | 7.25]|1.55|3.99|1.40| 1.62|2.25 | 1.50
20:30| 5471 |SW4N |SAFFLE MOTALA 2.95|3.80|2.00]4.50|3.00]8.50|5.60|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00|3.45|3.25|1.77|6.00|1.62|4.70|1.37 | 1.60| 1.97 | 1.60
20:30| 5472 |SW4N |AHLAFORS GREBEST. 1.90]3.90|3.15]2.75|4.90|4.80|8.50|2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.25|2.10|1.57 | 4.10|1.77 |6.50 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.50 | 1.97
20:30| 5473 |SW4N |GAUTHIOD KUMLA 2.40|3.70|2.45|3.50|3.70]7.00| 7.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 1.67 | 5.30|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.77 | 1.80
20:30| 5474 |SWAN |KONGAHAL. VANERS.FK 1.80(3.90|3.45|2.70|5.10|4.50 | 8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.002.15|1.97|1.57 | 4.10|1.90|7.25|1.40 | 1.62 | 1.50 | 2.20
20:30| 5492 |[SW4V |LANDVETT. TORD 1.90(3.90|3.15]2.85|4.90|4.90 | 8.50]2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00/2.30 | 2.10|1.60 | 4.20|1.80 |6.75|1.40 | 1.60 | 1.55 | 2.10
20:30| 8730 |CFR  |BOVINGH. WUPPERTA. 9.00|6.75|1.20|12.0 | 1.40 4.1011.15|1.37 1.62]1.72
20:45|1242 BLR 1 |DIN.BREST VITEBSK 1.85[3.45(4.0012.90|6.00|5.40|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.85|2.25]|1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.83 |2.30|1.82| 3.30
21:00{13219|ISL 1 |HK KOPAV. KA AKUR. 3.80|3.60|1.8515.50|2.80]9.50|4.70]2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00|4.40 |4.20|2.00 | 7.75|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.42 | 1.65|2.35 | 1.52
21:00| 8504 ARG4A|DEP.ESP. DEP.MUNIZ 2.10|3.10|3.50]3.45|5.90]|6.75|11.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.85]2.05|6.50|2.55|9.50|2.05|2.85|2.40 | 3.70
21:30{11232|CFR  |EAST FIFE DUNFERML. 8.50|5.70|1.25]113.0|1.62]38.0|2.20|2.37|1.45|2.05|/2.00|10.5|10.5]|2.95|18.0|1.32|2.75|1.87 | 2.05|4.40 | 1.25
21:45/2571|IRL 1 |SLIGO SHAMROCK 7.50|4.10|1.42]|14.0|2.05]|32.0|3.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|/2.60|11.0|10.5|3.10|19.0|1.60 | 3.70|2.00 | 2.35|5.50 | 1.52
21:45| 2572 |IRL 1 |SHELBOUR. GALWAY 2.25|3.00(3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20|7.00|2.55|9.50|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:45|/2573 |IRL 1 |ST.PATR. BOHEM.D. 1.92|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.05|2.35|1.85|5.50|2.40|9.50|1.83 |2.25]|1.95| 3.15
21:45|2574 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY DROGHEDA 1.3214.70|9.001.85|16.0]2.55|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.85|1.50]|1.47 | 3.20|3.30 | 19.0|2.00 | 2.30 | 1.40| 5.70
21:45|2575|IRL 1 |DUNDALK WATERFORD 2.35|3.10|3.00]3.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40|{3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
21:45|2591 |IRL 2 |ATHLONE TREAT.UTD 2.00/3.30|3.60]3.20|5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00|2.35|9.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
21:45|2592 |IRL 2 |COBH RAM. uco 3.50|3.35|2.00|5.60|3.15]10.0 | 5.80| 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|5.40 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.85|5.50|1.70|2.10 | 2.95 | 1.95
21:45/2593 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY BRAY 1.55(3.70|6.00]2.40|10.0]3.90 | 20.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|2.60 | 1.97 | 1.67 | 4.30| 2.85| 14.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 5.40
21:45/2594 |IRL 2 |KERRY WEXFORD 3.10|3.302.20|5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|5.10 {4.20|2.10|9.00|1.92 | 6.25|1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
21:45|2595 |IRL 2 |LONGFORD FIN.HARPS 3.1513.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.50|7.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.40 | 4.40|2.15]|9.00|1.92 | 6.50|1.82 |2.40|2.95 | 2.25
22:15[11695|ISL3  |HAUKAR REYNIR 1.32|5.10(7.25|1.75|10.5|2.35|32.0|2.70| 1.35|1.92|1.95|1.52 | 1.37|1.40 | 2.55]|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.80 | 1.25 | 3.45
22:15/13220/ISL 1 |AKRANES VALUR 3.60|4.20|1.70]5.20|2.40]9.00|3.90|2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|4.10|3.90|1.87|6.75]|1.52|3.60|1.35|1.47|2.05|1.37
22:15[13221|ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. BREIDABL. 2.90|3.702.10|4.50|3.20]8.50|5.80|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.60 | 3.30|1.82|6.50|1.67 | 4.90|1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.75
22:15/5606 [NOR 1 |TROMSO MOLDE 3.20|3.50|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.502.19|1.60 |2.55|2.45|4.70 |4.00|1.97 | 7.25]|1.80 | 5.40|1.55|1.80|2.45| 1.87
00:00|1413 |CHI C |SAN AN.U. UN.CHILE 9.50/4.80(1.30|17.0|1.82]38.0|2.45|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|14.0|13.0|3.35|19.0|1.42|3.15|2.05|2.35|5.90 | 1.37
00:55| 714 |[COAM |COLOMBIA COSTAR. 1.35(4.80|10.0]1.93|18.0]2.80|50.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.15|1.62|1.58 | 3.60]3.80|23.0|2.30 | 2.55|1.52|7.25
02:00| 8512 |USL 2 |WM PION. ALB.RUSH 1.13]8.00|13.0]1.30|18.0 4.10(1.15(1.37 1.77 | 1.87
02:00| 8513 |USL 2 |CHARLO.E. WAKE 1.35]5.00|6.50]1.72 | 8.50 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.32]1.37
02:00| 8722 |CAN 1 |AT.OTTAWA FORGE 2.75|3.05|2.55]4.70|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
02:30[13238 MLS  |NY CITY ORLAND.C. 1.85(3.60|4.30]2.85|6.50|4.80|11.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.50 | 2.15|1.67 | 4.50|2.25|10.0|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 2.90
02:30| 8657 |[USL  |CHARLEST. NORT.CAR. 1.67(3.90|4.20|2.45|6.00|4.20|11.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30|1.90|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 3.05
03:00{11723|NWSL |KANS.C.W HOUSTON W 1.40|4.30|7.50]2.00|14.0|2.80|32.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|1.95|1.57|1.55|3.40|2.90 | 16.0 | 1.85|2.20 | 1.45| 4.90
03:30|1411 |CHI C |DEP.IQUL ANTOFAG. 1.75]3.50|4.502.70 | 6.75|4.30 | 11.0|2.29 | 1.55 | 2.40 | 2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.20 | 10.5|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 2.95
03:30{1412|CHI C |COBRELOA SAN MARC. 1.85|3.45(4.00|2.85|6.00|5.10 | 10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.75|2.20|1.72 | 4.90 | 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05|1.77 | 3.00
03:30/ 8658 |[USL  |MEMFIS PHOENIX 1.90]3.70|3.30]2.95|5.20|5.40|9.50| 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.85|2.25]|1.77 | 5.10|2.10 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.85 | 2.70
04:00| 715 |COAM |PARAGUAY BRAZIL 9.00/4.80|1.37]16.0|1.97]|40.0|2.85|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|15.0|14.0|3.40|19.0|1.57 | 3.45|1.97 | 2.30 | 6.00 | 1.50
05:00{11369/USL 2 |CAPIT.FC OLYMPIA 2.40|3.702.45|3.50|3.60]|7.00|7.00|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95|2.90|2.60|1.65|5.20|1.65|5.30|1.35|1.50|1.70 | 1.72
05:00| 8542 NWSL |SAN D.W CHICAGO W 1.565]3.80(5.80/2.30|9.0013.70|17.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.25|1.80]1.65|3.99|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.30 | 1.62 | 4.40
05:30| 8525 |USL 2 |ALMADEN M.BAY II 1.82|3.80|3.45|2.75|5.20|4.60|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|2.40 | 2.05|1.62 |4.30|1.97 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85| 1.65 | 2.50
07:15| 8527 |AUTPL |LAUN.UTD. RIVERSIDE 4.90(4.101.58|6.75|2.25 3.55|1.25|1.72 1.37 142
07:30| 8514 NNSW |LAMBTON MAITLAND 1.3714.706.75]1.80|9.00|2.55|28.02.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85]|1.52 | 1.40]|1.40 | 2.45|2.25|12.0|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.22 | 3.05
07:30| 8528 |AUTPL|CL.ZEBRAS LAUN.CITY 4.00|3.60|1.80|5.90|2.65]10.04.50|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|4.60|4.40|1.97 |7.75]|1.55|3.99|1.38|1.57]|2.30| 1.45
07:30| 8538 [NNSW |ADAMSTOWN  |LAKE MAC. 1.80|4.20 | 3.25]2.60 | 4.90 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
07:30| 8539 [INNSW |[EDGEWORTH  |VALENTINE 1.70|4.00|3.90|2.50 | 5.60|4.00|10.0]2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|2.10 | 1.87|1.55|3.90|2.05|7.75|1.45 | 1.72| 1.52 | 2.50
08:00| 4815 |JPN 1 |SAPPORO A.NIIGATA 3.25|3.45|2.20]15.20|3.50]9.50|6.75|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.50| 1.88 | 6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.70 | 1.95
08:00| 8505 AUNS |SYD.W.M21 SC WOLVES 2.90|3.80|2.05]|4.50|3.05]|8.00|5.60(2.90|1.30(1.80|1.85|3.20(3.10|1.70|5.90|1.57 | 4.30|1.32(1.45|1.82 | 1.52
08:00| 8529 |AUVPL|ALTONA M. MELB.PORT 3.15|3.701.95]5.00 | 3.00|8.50 | 5.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.20|3.70|1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.70 | 1.55 | 1.80 | 2.35 | 1.75
08:00| 8530 |AUVPL|MANNINGH. ST.ALB.S. 2.10|3.702.90|3.15|4.50]5.70|8.502.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|2.60 | 2.20|1.65|4.80|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
08:00| 8543 |AUKA |CANBER.O. CANBERRA 6.50|4.80 | 1.37|8.50 | 1.77 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.47 | 1.55
08:30| 8506 AUSPL|RAIDERS COMETS 3.50|3.80|1.80]5.30|2.70]9.00|4.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.60 | 3.99|2.05|7.25]|1.62|4.30|1.57 | 1.85|2.50 | 1.65
08:30| 8507 |AUSPL|ADELA.M21 ADELALO. 1.90|4.00|3.05]|2.75|4.70 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30 [ 1.37
08:30| 8515 |AUSPL|MODBURY SOUTH AD. 1.25|5.80(8.00]1.52|10.5 3.60|1.20|1.50 1.52|1.62
09:30| 8508 |AUNS |SUTHE.SH. SYDN.UTD. 3.40|3.70|1.85]5.30|2.80]9.50|5.10|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|4.10|2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 4.70|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.75
09:30| 8516 INNSW |[N.LAMBTON COOK.HILL 4.50]3.90|1.62]6.50|2.35|11.0|3.70|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.90 | 5.70]2.20 | 10.5| 1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 1.97 | 3.10 | 1.55
10:00/ 4842 |JAP 3 |YAMAGA PARCER.N. 1.973.35|3.60]3.15|5.60|5.70 | 10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.15|2.40]1.85|5.70|2.35|9.50 | 1.78 | 2.25] 1.97 | 3.05
10:00( 8509 |AUNS |CC MA.M21 NWS SPIR. 3.10/3.80|1.95|4.80|2.95|8.50|5.30|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]3.60 | 3.50|1.82 | 6.75]|1.60 | 4.50|1.45|1.65|2.15 | 1.62
10:00| 8510 |AUNS |SYDNEY O. MANL.UTD. 1.55|4.20|4.70]2.20|6.50|3.45|13.0]2.25|1.50 |2.20|2.10|1.97 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.25 | 10.5|1.55 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 2.95
10:00/ 8517 |AUWS |PER.G.M21 BALCATTA 2.50|3.702.35|3.80|3.50]|7.25|6.75|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.10 | 2.70|1.70 | 5.50 | 1.67 | 5.20 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.82 | 1.75
10:00| 8518 |AUWS |BAYSWATER  |STIRL.M. 2.3013.70 | 2.55]13.503.90|6.50|7.50|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
10:00| 8519 |AUWS |PERT.R.S. ARMADALE 1.85|3.80(3.35|2.75|5.10|4.70 | 9.00|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20| 2.10|2.40 | 2.05]|1.62 |4.30|1.95|7.25]1.50 | 1.80 | 1.62 | 2.35
10:00| 8520 AUWS |FREM.CITY O.KINGSW. 3.30|3.90|1.85]5.00|2.75]8.50|4.70|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.80 | 3.50|1.87 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.20|1.40 | 1.62|2.15 | 1.52
10:00| 8521 |AUWS |ING.UTD. PERTH 4.10]4.30|1.62]5.80|2.30]10.5|3.60|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|4.80|4.60|1.97 |8.00|1.47 | 3.40|1.37 | 1.57]|2.35|1.37
10:00| 8531 |AUWS |[FLOREAT WESTER.K. 2.45|3.60|245|3.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.77 | 5.60|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.95 | 1.95
10:30/ 8511 |AUNS |APIA LEIL ST.GEOR. 1.25|5.80(8.00]1.57|10.5|2.15|38.02.90|1.30|1.701.80|1.40 |1.27]1.30 |2.25|2.55|13.0|1.62|1.80]|1.15| 3.45
10:45| 8544 |AUKA |[MONARO TUGGER.U. 1.374.60|7.00]1.87|10.5|2.60|32.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.72|1.50|1.42 |3.10|2.55|14.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 3.90
11:00{ 4734 |KOR 3 |[CHANGWON GIMHAE 3.00|3.202.30]5.00|3.70]9.00|7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.60|4.20]2.15]9.00]|2.00 |6.75|1.85|2.50|2.95 | 2.35
11:00| 4843 |JAP 3 |OSAKA TEGEVAJ. 1.75]3.40|4.60]2.80|8.00|5.20 | 14.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.10|2.25]1.82 |5.90|2.75|12.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.00 | 4.50




